
195G10
PROTECCIÓN CONTRA CORTES RESISTENCIA ALTA LÍNEA ARAMIDA

COD. GALGA TEJIDO
COMPOSICIÓN
DEL TEJIDO

COMPOSICIÓN DEL
RECUBRIMIENTO

TIPO DE
PUÑO

COLOR TALLES
LARGO
TOTAL

EMBALAJE

195G10 10 JERSEY Aramida No aplica Tejido
elastizado

Amarillo 6
7
8
9

22cm
23cm
24cm
25cm

360 pares
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